
Two person 
assembly

1 hour approx 
assembly time

etT  h b edorf d doub      l e  
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drawer front 

Parts 

Parts list 

  H   ead  board  

  Footboard 

Right Side Rail 
Left Side Rail  
Cross bar  

Drawer back   
2.

3.
4.

6

5.
6.

9.
10.
11.

13.

Right side drawer 

12.

14.

Drawer base board 

15.7.
8.

1.
 Right Wing 
Left Wing  

Wheels 

Left side drawer 

Drawer cross bar 2

Drawer cross bar 3

116. Ad ustable support wooden leg j
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C  od  e   esc  ription Q   ty B  oxD C  od  e   esc  ription Q   ty B  oxD
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1 2

1 2

1 4
1 3
1 3

1 3

1 5

1 5
1 5
1 5
1 5

5

5

5
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Washers (M   x     mm)8 19

Bolts  (M   x     mm)8 35

 Allen Key  (for M   bolt)8

A x    pcs6 B x   pc1 D x   pc1

E x    pcs6 F x    pcs2 G x    pcs7

C x    pcs

J x    pcs6 L x      pcs18

Hardwares for drawer

Bolts  (M   x     mm)8 45 Screws  (M    x     mm)8 50

Bolts  (M   x     mm)6 35

C x    pcs6

Screws (M  x    mm)7 38

K x      pcs12

Screws (M   x     mm)8 16

 Allen Key  (for M   bolt)6

H x    pcs4

4

Washers (M   x     mm)8 19

Bolts  (M   x     mm)8 25Washers (M   x     mm)6 19
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PACK A(in box   )3

PACK B(in box   )5
Bolts  (M   x     mm)6 30

I x    pcs6
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Step 1

Attach wings (            ) to the headboard (1) 2 and 3
with    x washers (C) and    x bolts     mm (A) 6 6 45
by using allen k  ey (B) as shown.

C

Washers x 6 (M8 x 19mm)

B

 Allen Key x 1  (for M    bolt)8

A

Bolts x    (M   x      mm)4586

B

CA

Step 2
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2 3Untie all  bolts from Wings (   and    ) and k  eep     mm distance as in the diagram.10



6

Step 3

Attach side rails (   and   ) to wings (    and   ) by Allen k  ey (B) as shown.

B

 Allen Key x 1  (for M    bolt)8

5 6 2 3
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Step 5

Step 4 H

Bolts x      (M   x      mm)2584

7

B

 Allen Key x 1  (for M    bolt)8

L

Screws x    (M   x     mm)4 7 38

L

L
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Attach cross bar (   ) to side rail (   and   )with   x bolts(H) by Allen k  ey (B) as shown.7 5 6 4

Attach drawer back   (   ) to right side drawer and left side drawe(    and    )9 10
with   x  screws     mm (L) by cross head screwdriver.

11
4 38

HB

HEAD BOARD



Attach drawer front (   ) to right side drawer and left side drawe(     and     )

8

Step 7

Step 6

L

Screws x    (M   x     mm)4 7 38

L

L

Insert drawer baseboard (    ) into right side drawer and left side drawe(    and     ).12 10 11

108 11
4 38
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with   x  screws     mm (L)  by cross head screwdriver.



Install    wheells to drawer cross bar (   ) with     x screws     mm(K)  by cross head screwdriver.

9

Step 8 L

Screws x    (M   x     mm)10 7 38

K
K

L

K

Screws x    (M   x     mm)12 8 16

Step 9

Screw cross bar (    and     ) with     x bolts     mm(L)  by cross head screwdriver.13 14 10 38

6 14 12 16
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L
L

L

L



Step 10

10

C

Washers x 6 (M8 x 19mm)

J

Bolt x 6 (M8 x 35mm)

Attach the drawer to footboard (   )with   x bolts(J) and   x washers(C)  by Allen k  ey (B) as shown.
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4

B

 Allen Key x 1  (for M    bolt)8

C

B

J

6 6



E

Step
 Allen Key x     (for M    bolt)Bolts x    (M   x      mm)

11

11

6 35

G

F

6 Washers x 2 (M6 x 19mm)2 2

 

Carefully locate the slats onto the units, attach the slats on support bar 

bar of siderails with  2 x I, 2 x E and 2 x G washers by using Allen key(F).
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F G
G

G

Bolts x      (M   x      mm)2 6 30

I

F

G
I

E

G



Fit the ad ustable support wooden leg (    ) with 1 x Screws     mm(D) and 1 pc washer(G) 

12

Step12 D

Screws x    (M   x     mm)1 4 50

D

to the centre slat there is a pre- drilled hole on the centre slats as shown.
j 16 50
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Washers x 1 (M6 x 19mm)

G
G

G



Step 13

13

 

Carefully locate the slats onto the units, attach the slats on support bar 

of siderails with 4 x I, 4 x E and 4 x G washers by using Allen key(F).
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F

E

 Allen Key x     (for M    bolt)Bolts x    (M   x      mm)6 35

G

6 Washers x 4 (M6 x 19mm)4 2

F G
G

G

Bolts x      (M   x      mm)4 6 30

I

I

G

E

F



Step 14

14

 

Put the whole drawer into the bed.
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Little dreamers
Keep the little ones entertained while 
you assemble your new purchase. 




